
INTERLINK POLYTECHNIC, IJEBU-JESA 

PROVISIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2015/2016 SECOND SEMESTER  

DATE EVENTS 

Monday 25th April, 2016. Resumption and Commencement of Registration for 
courses. 

Monday 2nd May, 2016. Commencement of Lectures, Registration for courses 
continues. 

Tuesday 3rd May, 2016. Statutory Academic Board Meeting 

Monday 9th May, 2016. Seminar on skills acquisition for all students and 
registration for entrepreneurship practicals  

 
9th – 13th May, 2016. 

Sports week 
Preliminary stages 

Saturday 14th May, 2016. Commencement of Entrepreneurship practicals for all 
students  

16th – 20th May, 2016. Final competition of all sports. 

Monday 23rd May, 2016. Deadline for Registration for courses. 

Tuesday 24th May, 2016. Late registration with Penalty of #5,000 per student. 

Monday 30th May, 2016. Last day for submission of Questions & Marking 
guides by Lecturers. 

Tuesday 31st May, 2016. Inaugural Lecture; Faculty of Science, Engineering & 
Environmental Studies  

Monday 6th – Friday 10th June, 
2016. 

Mid Semester Examinations. 

Tuesday 7th June, 1016  Statutory Academic Board Meeting   

Tuesday 5th July, 2016. Statutory Academic Board Meeting 

Monday 25th – Friday 29th July, 
2016. 

Revision of Lectures and Tutorials for all students. 

Tuesday 26th July, 2016 Inaugural lecture; Faculty of Management Science  

Saturday 30th July, 2016. End of Entrepreneurship Practicals  training  

Monday 1st August, 2016. Evaluation of Staff. 

Monday 1st – Friday 5th August, 
2016. 

Lecture free week 

Tuesday 2nd August, 2016. Statutory Academic Board Meeting 

Wed 3rd – Fri 5th August, 2016 Collection of examination clearance 
 

Monday 8th – Friday 26th August, 
2016. 

2nd semester examination for all students (ND & 
HND) 



Monday 29th August, 2016. End of second semester. 

Monday 5th September, 2016. SIWES begins for all affected ND I students. 

Tuesday 6th September, 2016. Statutory Academic Board Meeting 

Monday 12th – Friday 16th    
September, 2016. 

Project defence for ND II and HND II students. 

Monday 19th September, 2016. Submission of marked scripts and score sheets for ND 
& HND students. 

Monday 26th September, 2016 Consideration of Exam Results at the faculty levels 

Tuesday 27th September, 2016. Inaugural meeting; Faculty of Applied Arts and 
Science Technology. 

Tuesday 4th October, 2016 Academic Board Meeting to consider all Exam Results  
 


